FORM No. 716—WARRANTY DEED (Individual or Corporate). (Gran	14152
지 않았다. 물건 것 같은 것이 있는 것이 없다.	VOI. 77 FOGE
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRE MCBAIN, husband and w	SENTS, That FRANK H. MCBAIN and EDITH V.
a na an	eration hereinafter stated to the grantor paid by PAUL ZUEST III , husband and wife, hereinafter called the grantees, does
assigns, that certain real property, with the	he grantees, as tenants by the entirety, the heirs of the survivor and their tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or ap- lamath, State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit:
	in Section 9, Township 39 South, Range 10 idian, Klamath County, Oregon, being more Follows:
NE 1/4 NE 1/4 NE 1/4 of sai along the South line of sai centerline of a 30.00 feet 36° 36' 51" West along said feet; thence North 46° 24' centerline, 215.07 feet to NE 1/4; thence along said N	on pin marking the Southeast corner of the id Section 9; thence South 89° 50' 44" West id NE 1/4 NE 1/4 NE 1/4, 18.65 feet to the wide private road easement; thence North d private road easement centerline, 229.96 28" West along said private road easement the North line S 1/2 of said NE 1/4 NE 1/4 North line S 1/2 NE 1/4 NE 1/4 NE 1/4, 311.28 h on the East line of said Section 9; thence
(IF SPACE INSU	ng said East section line, 333.94 feet to the UFFICIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE SIDE (CONTINUED ON BACK) ribed and granted premises unto the said grantees, as tenants by the en-
tirety, their heirs and assigns forever. And grantor hereby covenants to and	with grantees and the heirs of the survivor and their assigns, that grantor granted premises, free from all encumbrances except as above
stated, & liens, assessments,	rules & regulations for irrigation, drainage strictions, easements & rights of way of and that and services and every part and parcel thereof against the lawful claims
and demands of all persons whomsoever, exc	cept those claiming under the above described encumbrances. aid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$
the median XXIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII	XX MX NX XXX MXXX MXXXX XXXXXX XX XXIXX XX XXXXXXXX
In Witness Whereof, the grantor has e	xecuted this instrument this 28th day of June , 1978; e to be signed and seal affixed by its officers, duly authorized thereto by
order of its board of directors.	Trank. H. Mic Bain
(If executed by a corporation, affix corporate seal)	FRANK H. MCBAIN
	EDITH V. MCBAIN
STATE OF OREGON,)	STATE OF OREGON, County of
County of	Personally appearedand
	who, being duly sworn,
Personally appeared the above named FRANK H. MCBAIN and EDITH V., MCBAIN	each for himself and not one for the other, did say that the former is the president and that the latter is the secretary of
and acknowledged the foregoing ins ment to be theur voluntary act and d	, a corporation,
Before mei RAI 1000	half of said corporation by authority of its board of directors; and each of them acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed. Before me: (OFFICIAL
(OFFICIAL ACULY OT WOULSEAL)	SEAL)
Votary Fublic for Oregon U_1 : My commission expires $8-33-8[$	Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires:
FRANK H. & EDITH V. MCBAIN	STATE OF OREGON,
GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS	county of
PAUL & EDITH ELSTE ZUEST	I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the
GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS	day of, 19, at
After recording return to: PAUL ZUEST III & EDITH ELSI	Regard of Decas of said county,
2810 Pine. Grove. Road Klamath Falls, OR 97601	
Until a change is requested all tax statements shall be sent to the fol PAUL ZUEST III & EDITH ELS]	
2810 Pine Grove Road Klamath Falls, OR 97601 NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP	